Nordbaden - Schiiler Gruppe Mitte 2017

Tag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag

Datum
02.09.17
09.09.17
16.09.17
23.09.17
30.09.17
07.10.17
21.10.17
04.11.17
11.11.17
18.11.17

Zeit

18:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

AV 03 Speyer S

VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim S
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

SVG 04 Weingarten S

VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

KSV Ketsch S

KSV Kirrlach S

Gast
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S
AV 03 Speyer S
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S
KSV Ketsch S
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S
RKG Reilingen-Hockenheim S
KSV Kirrlach S
SVG 04 Weingarten S
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S
VFK 07 Schifferstadt S

Runde
Vorrunde Gruppe
Ruckrunde Gruppe
Vorrunde Gruppe
Vorrunde Gruppe
Vorrunde Gruppe
Ruckrunde Gruppe
Vorrunde Gruppe
Ruckrunde Gruppe
Ruckrunde Gruppe
Ruckrunde Gruppe



